
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME - TABLE 

M.A. PHILOSOPHY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 
Day Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19PHIC101 Indian Philosophy 

Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19PHIC102 Ethics 

Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19PHIC103 Educational Philosophy  

Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19PHIC104 Political Philosophy  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PHIX05 1.Essentials of Philosophy 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PHIX105 2.Gandhian Philosophy 

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 International Relation  

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.A. HISTORY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER NOV 2020 
 

Day Date Session Code Subject 
Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19HISC101 1. Mauryas and Guptas      

Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19HISC102 History of India from 1526 – 1707 

Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19HISC103 Constitutional History of India  1858 – 
1947 

Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19HISC104 History of Europe – 1789 – 1945 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19HISX115 Historical Tourism in India 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.A. ECONOMICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19ECOC101 Advanced Micro Economics  

Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19ECOC102 Advanced Macroeconomics  

Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19ECOC103 Advanced Public Finance  

Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19ECOC104 Research Methodology  

Friday  19.02.2021 F.N    19ECOE105.1 Urban Economics  

Friday  19.02.2021 F.N    19ECOE105.2 Economics of Climate Change  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. ENGLISH   
 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19ENGC101 Chaucer and the Elizabethan Age  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19ENGC102 The Jacobean and the Restoration Ages  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19ENGC103 English Literary Studies For  

                            Advanced Learners 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19ENGC104 Phonetics and Spoken English 
Friday  19.02.2021 F.N 19ENGE105 Writing Skills 
Friday  19.02.2021 F.N 19ENGE105 Journalism 
Friday  19.02.2021 F.N 19ENGE105 English for Secretarial practice 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. SOCIOLOGY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19SOCC101 Advanced Sociology Principles 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19SOCC102 Early Sociological Theories 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19SOCC103 Rural and Urban Sociology 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19SOCC104 Indian Social Institutions  
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POSX115 Population Dynamics 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19MSWC101 Introduction to Social Work Profession 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19MSWC102 Man and Society 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19MSWC103 Social Case Work 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19MSWC104 Social Group Work 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX115 Personality Development 

Saturday  20.02.2021 F.N 19POSX115 Population Dynamics  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
 

 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

 
M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER-NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19POLC101 Principles of Political Theory  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19POLC102 Western Political Thought  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19POLC103 Indian Constitution and 

Administration 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19POLC104 Theories and Practices of Public 

Administration 
Saturday  20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 1.Indian Government and Politics  
Saturday  20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 2.International Relations  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
 

Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19RURX115 Rural Development and Extension  

Saturday  20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Rights to 
Information  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
  



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. POPULATION STUDIES 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19POSC101 Introduction to Population Studies 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19POSC102 Demographic Data Management 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19POSC103 Mortality & Morbidity 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19POSC104 Fertility & Nuptiality 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POSX105 Population Dynamic  

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
 

Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX105 Introduction to Sociology  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. (MASTER OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT) 
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER NOV 2020 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19MRDC101 Rural Development Policy and 

Strategies 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19MRDC102 Inclusive Development 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19MRDC103 People’s Participation in Rural 

Development 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19MRDC104 Common Property Resources for Rural 

Development 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19MRDX115 1.Rural Development and Extension 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 
 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
 

MASTER OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (MLib.I.Sc.)  
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19LISC101 Information and Society 
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19LISC102 Library Management 
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19LISC103 Introduction to Document Processing 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19LISC104 Introduction to Document Retrieval 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right to 

Information  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX115 Personality Development  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.COM. ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19CAIC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19CAIC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19CAIC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19CAIC104 Digital Marketing  
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19CAIE105 Elective 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX 115 Introduction to Sociology  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX 115 Indian Government & Politi 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX 115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right to 
Information  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX 115 Personality Development  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

M.COM. CO – OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19CCMC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19CCMC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19CCMC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19CCMC104 Digital Marketing  
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19CCME105 Elective 
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 Indian Government & Politi 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right to 
Information  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX115 Personality Development  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.COM. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, BANKING & INSURANCE   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 

 
FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19CIBC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19CIBC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19CIBC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19CIBC104 Digital Marketing  
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19CIBE105 Elective 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 Indian Government & Politi 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right to 
Information  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX115 Personality Development  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

M.COM. (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE )  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 - 2021 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER- NOV 2020 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 15.02.2021 F.N 19CBIC101 Business Environment  
Tuesday 16.02.2021 F.N 19CBIC102 Advanced Financial Accounting  
Wednesday 17.02.2021 F.N 19CBIC103 Banking & Insurance 
Thursday 18.02.2021 F.N 19CBIC104 Digital Marketing  
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19CBIE105 Elective 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 
Annamalainagar                                        Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
18.01.2021                 Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Inter Department Elective 
Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19POLX115 Indian Government & Politi 

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right to 
Information  

Saturday 20.02.2021 F.N 19PSYX115 Personality Development  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT – TIME TABLE 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Friday, 19th

 
 FEBRUARY 2021 (Time: 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m..) 

Sl. 
No 

Dept. Name Subject Code Title of the Subject 

01 Economics 19ECOE105.1 Urban Economics  
       ,, 19ECOE105.2 Economics of Climate Change  

02 English 19ENGE105 Writing Skills 
     ,, 19ENGE105 Journalism 
     ,, 19ENGE105 English for Secretarial practice 

03 Tamil  19TAME105 ehl;Lg;g[wtpay; 

04 Linguistics  19LINE105 Linguistics based soft skills  
 
 
 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT – TIME TABLE 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Saturday, 20th

 
 FEBRUARY 2021 (Time: 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m..) 

Sl. 
No 

Dept. Name Subject Code Title of the Subject 

01 Philosophy 19POLX115 International Relation  
02 History  19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development  
03 Hindi  19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development  
04 Sociology 19POSX115 Population Dynamics 
05 M.S.W 19PSYX115 Personality Development 
     ,, 19POSX115 Population Dynamics  

06 Political Science 19RURX115 Rural Development and Extension  
          ,, 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Rights 

to Information  
07 Population 

Studies 
19SOCX105 Introduction to Sociology  

08 Rural 
Management 

19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  

09 Library Science 19PSYX115 Personality Development  
10 Commerce 19SOCX115 Introduction to Sociology  
        ,, 19POLX115 Indian Government & Politi 
        ,, 19LISX115 Intellectual Property Rights and Right 

to Information  
        ,, 19PSYX115 Personality Development  

11 M.B.A 19COME115 Business Communication & Report 
Writing 

     ,, 19POSX115 Population Dynamics 
     ,, 19MRDX115 1.Rural Development and Extension 

12 Physical 
Education 

19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development 
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